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CLASSIFICA ISHA PERFORMANCE-REINING 2021 REGIONE PIEMONTE

SHOWMANSHIP

AMATEUR
n cavaliere cavallo 1° 2° 3° TOT

151 PANZA SILVIA RADICAL CHOCO KISS 1 1

TRAIL HORSE

OPEN
n cavaliere cavallo 1° 2° 3° TOT

15 FISCELLA CRISTINA IMA TOUCH LAZY 1 1

YOUTH
n cavaliere cavallo 1° 2° 3° TOT

173 PITRELLI MATTEO HOT MOVER 1 1

NOVICE AMATEUR
n cavaliere cavallo 1° 2° 3° TOT

160 BASSI IRENE RICOSNAP 1 1

NOVICE YOUTH
n cavaliere cavallo 1° 2° 3° TOT

173 PITRELLI MATTEO HOT MOVER 2 2
174 MAZZAMANTI CARLOTTA JOO DIAMOND CATALYST 1 1

ROOKIE YOUTH
n cavaliere cavallo 1° 2° 3° TOT

175 GANASI MATTEO ALPHA DIAMOND 2 2
30 SCARCIGLIA SARA ROTY 1 1 2

176 TINOLLI REBECCA CARAMEL 1 1

WALK & TROT
n cavaliere cavallo 1° 2° 3° TOT

155 BESSEGHINI MARTINA RICOSNAP 1 1
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WESTERN PLEASURE

OPEN
n cavaliere cavallo 1° 2° 3° TOT

173 PITRELLI MATTEO HOT MOVER 1 1

NOVICE AMATEUR
n cavaliere cavallo 1° 2° 3° TOT

177 GANASI SIMONE ONE COLOR 1 1

NOVICE YOUTH
n cavaliere cavallo 1° 2° 3° TOT

174 MAZZAMANTI CARLOTTA JOO DIAMOND CATALYST 1 1

ROOKIE YOUTH
n cavaliere cavallo 1° 2° 3° TOT

197 SCIURBA GIULIA HOT MOVER 3 3
175 GANASI MATTEO ALPHA DIAMOND 2 2
176 TINOLLI REBECCA CARAMEL 1 1

WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP

NOVICE YOUTH
n cavaliere cavallo 1° 2° 3° TOT

174 MAZZAMANTI CARLOTTA JOO DIAMOND CATALYST 1 1

ROOKIE AMATEUR
n cavaliere cavallo 1° 2° 3° TOT

180 FACCHINETTI CHRISTIAN REMIN BAY 2 2
177 GANASI SIMONE ONE COLOR 1 1

ROOKIE YOUTH
n cavaliere cavallo 1° 2° 3° TOT

176 TINOLLI REBECCA CARAMEL 2 2
30 SCARCIGLIA SARA ROTY 1 1 2

175 GANASI MATTEO ALPHA DIAMOND 1 1
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RANCH RIDING

OPEN
n cavaliere cavallo 1° 2° 3° TOT

157 CERESA VIRGINIA HOLLYWOOD CHICITA 1 1

NOVICE AMATEUR
n cavaliere cavallo 1° 2° 3° TOT

193 IANNACI ANDREA CORONA ENTERPRISE 3 3
18 PACE REBECCA TOP BREAK SG 2 2

180 FACCHINETTI CHRISTIAN REMIN BAY 1 1
160 BASSI IRENE RICOSNAP 1 1

ROOKIE YOUTH
n cavaliere cavallo 1° 2° 3° TOT

10 D'USCIO DENISE TOP BREAK SG 2 2
30 SCARCIGLIA SARA ROTY 1 1 2

155 BESSEGHINI MARTINA RICOSNAP 1 1
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REINING

OPEN
n cavaliere cavallo 1° 2° 3° TOT

123 BOCCHIERI DANIELE TOP SMARTY WIN 7 4 10 21
106 BARRECA GIANLUCA DOCTOR SAWDUST 8 1 11 20
140 LODO ARIANNA SJ CHIC OLENA 2 3 5 10
149 RACCO SILVIA RUSTICHELLA ROOSTER 4 5 9
165 FORGIARINI ALESSANDRO WALLA WALLA DIAMOND 9 9
164 CAMPANARO GIOVANNI OT TUNE WITH RESOLVE 8 8
150 CERUTI STEFANO BANDIT GUN STARLIGHT 7 7
132 ARNABOLDI GIORGIA SLIDEOMATICK SPOOK 7 7
118 BRACCIANI ALICE SPANISH COMIX 6 6
122 BOCCHIERI DANIELE SPATSPLIT AND JAC 4 4
144 FERRARA ALBERTO SMART FEONA SKYFOAL 3 3
134 PIRONATO GJONATA SA ROCKSTAR 1 1
141 FERRARA ALBERTO RUBBERDUCK WIMPY 1 1
135 ARNABOLDI GIORGIA THAZ A SMART PLAYER 1 1
171 BARRECA GIANLUCA GC DOC GENERAL 1 1
170 CERUTI STEFANO KING OF SUN 1 1
161 NOBILE ANDREA MV IM GREAT ROSE 1 0

AMATEUR
n cavaliere cavallo 1° 2° 3° TOT

121 MACCO UBOLLI IVANO DD FEONA JUNIOR 7 1 6 14
108 RACCO SANDRO ENOLAGUN 5 5 10
107 SCALIA CARLOTTA DOCTOR SAWDUST 4 3 3 10
145 NANTIANT MASSIMO BLU SPATTY ROOSTER 6 6
105 FANTONI BARBARA LIL RUF N CODE 4 4
129 DE PAOLI GIORGIO RS ACQUA DI GIO JAC 2 2 4
152 MARTINATTO MICHELANGELO SHINING DANCER 4 4
196 VARALE EMANUELE THE BEEZNEEZ 2 2
128 ZANARELLA CHIARA BAYSKIN RM 1 1
136 CARTESEGNA PAOLO BANDIT GUN STARLIGHT 1 1

YOUTH
n cavaliere cavallo 1° 2° 3° TOT

118 BRACCIANI ALICE SPANISH COMIX 3 2 2 7
104 COLOMBO EMMA THAZ A SMART PLAYER 2 3 5
154 SERASIO GIULIA SMOKE STAR RICOCHET 3 3
158 SPERONI GRETA FIRST LADY SUPER 1 1 1 3

NOVICE AMATEUR
n cavaliere cavallo 1° 2° 3° TOT

127 PISTOCHINI GIULIA ESTERN SHINING WHIZ 7 4 8 19
121 MACCO UBOLLI IVANO DD FEONA JUNIOR 6 7 13

12 NEGRI CLAUDIA SA ROCKSTAR 2 4 6
191 PACE REBECCA TOP BREAK SG 6 6
163 D’AGOSTINO RAFFAELE LB LEGACY OKIE GUN 6 6
145 NANTIANT MASSIMO BLU SPATTY ROOSTER 5 5
128 ZANARELLA CHIARA BAYSKIN RM 5 5
137 CARAMELLINO MARCO DV CASH 1 3 1 5
138 FRADUSCO MARCO DEVIL PEPPY LENA 2 1 3
193 IANNACI ANDREA CORONA ENTERPRISE 3 3
153 CIBRARIO MARTINA FIRE GUN 3 3
177 GANASI SIMONE ONE COLOR 2 2
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NOVICE YOUTH
n cavaliere cavallo 1° 2° 3° TOT

11 COLOMBO EMMA THAZ A SMART PLAYER 5 5 10 20
114 GIANOLI GINEVRA LYNN PEPPY BELLE 3 4 6 13
139 MORAT NICOLE PEPPER 2 2 7 11
126 PETROLO LUCA HOLLYWOOD WHITE CHIC 9 9
192 D'USCIO DENISE TOP BREAK SG 8 8
158 SPERONI GRETA FIRST LADY SUPER 1 1 5 7
115 MAGNANI MARTINA MAGIC DOC 1120 4 3 7
181 PONCHIONE FRANCESCO RS CHEROKEE N JACK 6 6
176 TINOLLI REBECCA CARAMEL 4 4
175 GANASI MATTEO ALPHA DIAMOND 3 3
174 MAZZAMANTI CARLOTTA JOO DIAMOND CATALYST 2 2
169 COLOMBO EMMA RIVER OLENA JACKIE 1 1

ROOKIE AMATEUR
n cavaliere cavallo 1° 2° 3° TOT

116 CAT GENOVA MONICA BLAZE OF GLORY 2 2
183 CRAVERO ENRICO ELECTRIC STAR IN RED 2 2
163 DAGOSTINO RAFFAELE LB LEGACY OKIE GUN 2 2
138 FRADUSCO MARCO DEVIL PEPPY LENA 1 1
178 ROCCA FABRIZIO CATTLE BARREL 1 1
142 LIBRALATO LUCREZIA STEADYS CHEX 1 1

ROOKIE YOUTH
n cavaliere cavallo 1° 2° 3° TOT

114 GIANOLI GINEVRA LYNN PEPPY BELLE 3 1 4
126 PETROLO LUCA HOLLYWOOD WHITE CHIC 3 3
194 MASELLI SOFIA GA HOLLYWOOD KATE 2 2
115 MAGNANI MARTINA MAGIC DOC 1120 2 2
181 PONCHIONE FRANCESCO RS CHEROKEE N JACK 1 1

SHORT STIRRUP
n cavaliere cavallo 1° 2° 3° TOT

114 GIANOLI GINEVRA LYNN PEPPY BELLE 2 2
179 MARCON MARTINA ARC PAYBOY CALLBAR 2 2
115 MAGNANI MARTINA MAGIC DOC 1120 1 1
176 TINOLLI REBECCA CARAMEL 1 1
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